MENU

£4

Ham, Chips & Peas
Sausage, Chips & Peas
Vegetable Sausage, Chips & Peas

Jacket Potatoes with a choice of 2 fillings
Beans

Coleslaw

Tuna Mayo

Cheese

£6.50

Battered Fish, Chips, Peas, Bread & Butter
Crispy Beef, Chips & Rice

Hunters Chicken, Chips & Peas

Peri-Peri Chicken, Chips, Peas & Garlic Bread
Tandoori Chicken, Flat Bread & Chips
Southern Fried Chicken Skewers, Chips,
Coleslaw & BBQ Dip

Roast Lunch

TODAY/’S SE*LECTION

450 kcal
596 kcal
526 kcal

325 kcal
438 kcal
493 kcal
445 kcal

1036 kcal

897 kcal
656 kcal
1157 kcal
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985 kcal

750 kcal
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Pie Of The Day with Chips, Peas & Gravy
Chicken Kiev, Chips & Peas
1/4 Roast Chicken, Chips & Peas

1006 kcal

683 kcal
770 kcal

Chicken Balls, Chips, Rice, Sweet & Sour Sauce 952 kcal
Chinese Chicken Curry, Chips, Rice & Poppadom 874 kcal

Lasagne, Chips & Peas

Toasties served with chips
Cheese & Onion
Cheese & Ham

Salads Includes Lettuce, cucumber, tomato
& 3 salad bar items of your choice

Ham

Tuna Mayo

Turkey

Quiche

‘Allergens: Our cooks are happy to inform you of the ingredients
used in our dishes. Foods prepared on these premises are cooked
in vegetable oil that is derived from genetically modified soya.
Adults typically require around 2000 calories per day.

526 kcal

774 kcal
716 kcal

101 kcal
371 kcal
107 kcal

371 kcal
LY :




