

# MENU

Enjoy

## TODAY'S SELECTION

£4

<b>Ham, Chips &amp; Peas</b>	450 kcal
<b>Sausage, Chips &amp; Peas</b>	596 kcal
<b>Vegetable Sausage, Chips &amp; Peas</b>	526 kcal

<b>Jacket Potatoes</b> with a choice of 2 fillings	
<b>Beans</b>	325 kcal
<b>Coleslaw</b>	438 kcal
<b>Tuna Mayo</b>	493 kcal
<b>Cheese</b>	445 kcal

£6.50

<b>Battered Fish, Chips, Peas, Bread &amp; Butter</b>	1036 kcal
<b>Crispy Beef, Chips &amp; Rice</b>	897 kcal
<b>Hunters Chicken, Chips &amp; Peas</b>	656 kcal
<b>Peri-Peri Chicken, Chips, Peas &amp; Garlic Bread</b>	1157 kcal
<b>Tandoori Chicken, Flat Bread &amp; Chips</b>	805 kcal
<b>Southern Fried Chicken Skewers, Chips, Coleslaw &amp; BBQ Dip</b>	985 kcal
<b>Roast Lunch</b>	750 kcal

£5.50

<b>Pie Of The Day with Chips, Peas &amp; Gravy</b>	1006 kcal
<b>Chicken Kiev, Chips &amp; Peas</b>	683 kcal
<b>1/4 Roast Chicken, Chips &amp; Peas</b>	770 kcal
<b>Chicken Balls, Chips, Rice, Sweet &amp; Sour Sauce</b>	952 kcal
<b>Chinese Chicken Curry, Chips, Rice &amp; Poppadom</b>	874 kcal
<b>Lasagne, Chips &amp; Peas</b>	526 kcal
<b>Toasties served with chips</b>	
<b>Cheese &amp; Onion</b>	774 kcal
<b>Cheese &amp; Ham</b>	716 kcal

**Salads** Includes Lettuce, cucumber, tomato & 3 salad bar items of your choice

<b>Ham</b>	101 kcal
<b>Tuna Mayo</b>	371 kcal
<b>Turkey</b>	107 kcal
<b>Quiche</b>	371 kcal

\*Allergens: Our cooks are happy to inform you of the ingredients used in our dishes. Foods prepared on these premises are cooked in vegetable oil that is derived from genetically modified soya. Adults typically require around 2000 calories per day.

